Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

	. — aite bills	1-	122			- site bill	g	201.1		,
	my Name:				Regio Site:	ABE.	-	29lut		
	of Contractor	MA	MUP	1,	ar Albert			GM	+	
	e of work	-	T. Kur	rmann	a					11 .40 00
		P.	uph	ral no	ord	- Exca	valion	1001	ling, GS	B buying, CC
	done				0-2					
No.	Villa/Fini/block no	a	Qty.	Rate		Units	Amou		Contractors bill no	
1.	Excavation 10.	,	5020	2.0	0	gt	1000	40		
2	CCroad									
3.	cc road &		5020	4.0	0	844	200	80		
4.										1
5.	Curring Ponds		5020	1.0	0	84+	502	20		-
6.	1									
7.	Cblock - Sla	Ь	2080	6.0	0	1 2 1	12	048		
8.	extension lev					V				
9.	(Pasting)						1			
10.	-									
11.	3	Total						1188		
	required	10	YES IN	Ю.	GS"	T bill requ	ired	DYES	UNO.	
	aurement &	- 1	Required		f dimin	edergenen		O Back		
	wo se.	01	Not requi	ired		WO date		Not	enclosed	-
		1			Iru	A O GER	*			-
Ken	natice:									4
		-								7
Am	proved by Project	Messe	and T	Approved	he D	esion Ten	m A	naroved	by M.D.	
De			-	Date:	2		-	1888		
-		7			-			alphaete and a second		
Sin	D.	V	/	Sien:			1 2	30:		

Notice 1. This adules must be east within 7 days of completing work, 2. This form can be used for easilying labour hills, hills for him decision, each weak, tending sivil commences. 3. Whenever not applicable — III NA. 4. Estimate and instructions about not negligible for tending jobs where galdeline rates are clearly given.

Inwords	TOTAL		C block (VDF extension for parking).			1 Peripheral road	S No. Item Head	Prepared By:	Contractor:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET
forty seven thousand one humdred and eighty eight			C block extension of parking area.	Curing ponds	CC road	Excavation for CC road with rolling	Item Description	Md. Sufyan Rabbani.	Т. Кигпаппа	PERIPHERAL ROAD- excavation, rolling, GSB laving and CC road,	MRMILLP	GMR	
			2,008	5,020	5,020	5,020	Quantity	Date:	Work end date:	Work start date:	Sign:	Approved by:	
			sft	sft	sft	cft	Units		date:	date:		by:	
			6.00	1.00	4.00		Rate(Fixed)	26-11-2022	05-11-2022	11-10-2022	1	RAM PRASAD	
	47,188		6.00 12048	5020	20080		Amount					D	

528						
The real Property lies and the least lies and the lies and the least lies and the least lies and the least lies and the least lies and the lies and the least lies and the least lies and the least lies and the least lies and the lies and the	1	1	16	33		
920	1	1	20	46		
560	1	1	10	56	C block extension of parking area.	C block (VDF 2 extension for parking).
5,020	1	1	20	251	Curing ponds	
5,020	1		20	251	CC road	
3,020		-	20	102	The state of the s	
			20	251	Excavation for CC road with rolling	l Peripheral road
Quantity	Nos.	Height	width	Length	Item Description	S No. Item Head
E=AxBxCxD	D		В	A		
		26-11-2022		Date:	Md. Sufyan Rabbani.	Prepared By:
		05-11-2022		Work end date:	T. Kurmanna	Contractor:
		11-10-2022		excavation, CC road. Work start date:	PERIPHERAL ROAD- excavation, rolling, GSB laying and CC road.	Work Description:
				Sign:	MRMLLP	Project:
		Ram prasad		Approved by:	GMR	Company Name:
					T	MEASUREMENT SHEET

Bill for Labour Charges T. Kurmanna U. Mallapur Hyderabad

Date:26-11-2022

In favor of: Project / Site: MR Mallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

PERIPHERAL ROAD- excavation, rolling, GSB laying and CC

road.

Towards:

Allowance for labour charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	PERIPHERAL ROAD- excavation, rolling, GSB laying and CC road. Total Amount = 47188/- Work done from date 11-10-2022 to date 05-11-2022	Rs.18875/-

Amount in words: forty seven thousand one hundred and eighty eight

Sign: Lunar

Bill for Eqipment Charges T. Kurmanna Mallapur Hyderabad

Date:26-11-2022

In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency

Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: PERIPHERAL ROAD- excavation, rolling, GSB laying and CC

road.

Towards: Allowance for Eqipment charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	PERIPHERAL ROAD- excavation, rolling, GSB laying and CC road. Total Amount =47188/- Work done from date 11-10-2022 to date 05-11-2022	Rs. 18875/-

Amount in words: forty seven thousand one hundred and eighty eight

Sign: Kurner-

Bill for consumables Charges T. Kurmanna U. Mallapur

Hyderabad

Date:26-11-2022

In favor of: Project / Site:

MR Mallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

PERIPHERAL ROAD- excavation, rolling, GSB laying and CC

road.

Towards:

Allowance for labour charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
laying and CC road. Total Amount = 47	AD- excavation, rolling, GSB	Rs.9437-/

Amount in words: forty seven thousand one hundred and eighty eight

Sign:	Kennan.	